
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

4

3

4

1

5

6

2

7

3

1

5

8

1

2

1

9

10

6

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

6

7

15

16

8

17

4

9

1

2

Class

Spec3

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

SpecE30

SpecE30

PTE

SpecE30

SpecE30

PTE

SpecE30

PTE

Spec Miata

Spec3

SpecE30

ThunderRoadster

Spec Miata

GTS1

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec3

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec Miata

SpecE30

PTE

Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

GTS1

No.

07

29

74

36

23

38

85

357

58

12

609

9

158

41

316

77

153

21

50

18

118

114

43

184

344

4

194

032

03

27

228

53

88

89

55

2

786

116

91

52

Name

Jon McAvoy

Michael Davidson

Robert Grace

Justin Taylor

Barry Battle

Anders Skandsen

David Martin

Paul Patrick

Jeffrey Seldomridge

Stephen Harper

Robert Gagliardo

Xavier Calderon

Carter Hunt

Aaron Johnson

Duncan Ellis

Sean Oconnell

Rick Mariani

Aaron Rice

Aam Molover

Joe Boschulte

Gregory Smith

David Herrington

Will Haden

Richard Cofer

Zach Hill

Glenn Evans

Brian Henderson

Colin Fabeny

Charlie Diradour

Kienan Weber

Ken Wilkinson

Mike Ferrara

Peter Gochman

Michael Dayton

Ronald Roderick

Alanzo Taylor

Samantha Tan

Jim Black

Scott Krzastek

David Gibson

Best Tm

2:14.411

2:15.590

2:15.963

2:16.228

2:16.315

2:16.321

2:17.053

2:17.131

2:17.204

2:17.309

2:17.420

2:17.421

2:17.578

2:17.638

2:17.858

2:17.965

2:18.101

2:18.417

2:18.821

2:19.470

2:19.489

2:19.566

2:19.918

2:19.922

2:20.237

2:20.266

2:20.553

2:21.283

2:21.918

2:22.373

2:22.486

2:22.685

2:23.122

2:23.437

2:23.482

2:23.523

2:23.610

2:25.672

2:26.244

2:26.587

Make-Model

BMW-325i

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

BMW-318

Honda-CRX

BMW-315i

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

BMW-325IS

600 Racing-Thunder Roadster

Mazda-Miata

BMW-E36

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325 is

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

BMW -325is

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325I

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325i

Honda-Civic Si

mazda-miata

Mazda-Miata

Porsche-944

Sponsor

www.rrtracing.com

robertgraceracing.com

RacerConnect.com

GetBMWParts.com / Gann Mekaniske A/S

All Aspect MS; Injector Pulse

KNS Brakes

The Universe.

Delta V Motorsports

All Aspects / Injector Pulse

ChemStation

All Aspects

Ellis Racing

SORRENTINO MARIANI & CO. INC.

TumbleweedPottery.com

Awesome-O-Racing

JBM Racing/itRox Racing Team

DMH Racing LLC

"Pathfinders for Autism

Beast Mode Racing

Convenience Auto Sales & Service

Convience Car Care

All Aspects Motorsports

"Ferrara Photography

Drive-gear.com

Weekend Warrior Racing

SGA

GPI Inc.

"Weekend Warrior Racing

Convenience Car Care-IRR

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/7/2014 1:11:55 PM

Timing & Scoring - Race: James Packer

Timing & Scoring - Time Trial: Rex Elsea

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Time Trial Director: Jon Felton

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

VIR May Lap Dance

Lightning

Sun Qualifying

Qualifying started at 9:47:15

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

5/4/2014 09:45 AM
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Pos

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

PIC

10

11

12

13

14

1

7

3

Class

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

PTF

Spec3

GTS1

No.

28

94

37

98

16

15

24

256

Name

David L Henderson Jr

Cale Phillips

Joe Benton

Jimmy Myers

Mike Rossini

Matthew Denny

Kyle Bacon

Peter Kamarchik

Best Tm

2:26.902

2:30.216

2:30.696

2:31.081

2:31.164

Make-Model

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

Sponsor

"CP Racing

The Sportscar Shop

Auto Paint Supply Co.

Rossini Racing

My wife

RacerConnect.com

The Visual Advantage

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/7/2014 1:11:55 PM

Timing & Scoring - Race: James Packer

Timing & Scoring - Time Trial: Rex Elsea

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Time Trial Director: Jon Felton

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

VIR May Lap Dance

Lightning

Sun Qualifying

Qualifying started at 9:47:15

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

5/4/2014 09:45 AM
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